THE DATASHEET OF
NCV317BD2TR4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
August, 2021 − Rev. 17
1 Publication Order Number:

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping†
LM317BD2TG
TJ =  −40° to +125°C
D2PAK−3
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
LM317BD2TR4G D2PAK−3
(Pb−Free) 800 Tape & Reel
LM317BTG TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
LM317D2TG
TJ = 0° to +125°C
D2PAK−3
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
LM317D2TR4G D2PAK−3
(Pb−Free) 800 Tape & Reel
LM317TG TO−220
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
NCV317BD2TG*
TJ = −55° to +150°C
D2PAK−3